

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI

W.P.(S) No. 1202 of 2021

With

W.P.(S) No. 2962 of 2021

With

W.P.(S) No. 4628 of 2021

With

W.P.(S) No. 4751 of 2021

With

W.P.(S) No. 6655 of 2017

--

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK ROSHAN

For the Petitioner(s) : M/s. Manoj Tandon, Ritwik Raj, Shubham
Kumar, Karanjit Chhabra, Advocates

For the Resp. Nos. 3 & 4 : M/s. Saurav Arun, Ayush, Bhanu Kumar
No. 1, Rohit Ranjan Singh, Advocates

--

32/06.05.2026 Put up these cases for further hearing on

13.05.2026 **High on Board.**

(Deepak Roshan, J.)

6th May, 2026

Jk